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MACEDONIA OPEN 2021
SKOPJE, 17. - 18.4.2021

Disciplina 8 Ženski/F, 50m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno/Open
17.04.2021 - 12:55 Rezultati
Незванични MKD Otvoreno/Open 26.34 Анастасија Богдановска
Незванични MKD - 16 26.78 Миа Блажевска Еминова ORION Beograd (SRB) 11.04.2021
Незванични MKD - 14 27.10 Миа Блажевска Еминова
Незванични MKD - 12 28.41 Миа Блажевска Еминова
Незванични MKD - 10 32.38 Јана Милоковски
Bodova: FINA 2020

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Otvoreno/Open

1. Mia Blazevska Eminova 05 Orion, SK 27.46 640
2. Hana Beiqi 08 H2O, PR 28.51 572
3. Sofia Damjanova 07 Vardar 2018,SK 29.18 533
4. Katja Tanaskoska 08 Skopje, SK 29.29 527
5. Jana Milkovska 06 Vardar 2018,SK 29.46 518
6. Era Budima 07 Step, PR 30.33 475
7. Riga Shala 07 H2O, PR 30.36 473
8. Lira Shala 07 H2O, PR 30.43 470
9. Vanesa Beka 07 Prishtina, PR 30.53 466

10. Bisera Atanasovska 06 Vardar, SK 31.21 436
11. Jovana Vasilisa Jovanovic 05 Orion, SK 31.83 411
12. Erina Gashi 06 Prishtina, PR 32.34 392

Nina Karajovanova 09 Orion, SK 32.34 392
14. Kalina Kuzmanovska 08 Beta, SK 32.42 389

Adora Hoxha 09 Step, PR 32.42 389
16. Kanina Musliu 08 Prishtina, PR 32.53 385
17. Neda Tanurovska 08 Orion, SK 32.57 383
18. Ana Kolevska 08 Vardar 2018,SK 32.71 378
19. Leoni Ramoviq 07 H2O, PR 32.73 378
20. Mia Dermendzieva 06 VK Vardar 8, SK 32.82 375

Kalina Jordanovska 08 Beta, SK 32.82 375
22. Sofija Stefanovska 08 Neptun, SK 32.83 374
23. Adea Alidemi 03 Ferizaj, FE 33.10 365
24. Angela Smilevska 05 Orion, SK 33.53 351
25. Tamara Trifunovska 10 Mladost, SK 33.55 351
26. Tea Mamucevska 09 Vardar 2018,SK 33.99 337
27. Zana Gjuka 07 Prishtina, PR 34.18 332
28. Sara Anastasovska 09 Neptun, SK 34.51 322
29. Milica Siljanoska 09 Beta, SK 34.74 316
30. Lea Aliu 09 Prishtina, PR 34.89 312
31. Teodora Stojanovska 09 Orion, SK 34.90 311
32. Anja Veselinova 08 ViP Rabot,SK 35.01 309
33. Rida Haxhani 09 Nemo, PR 35.20 304
34. Elena Luna Tokalik 06 Beta, SK 35.93 285
35. Jonila Bucaliu 08 Ferizaj, FE 36.18 280
36. Riga Beqiri 10 Step, PR 36.40 274
37. Dea Misini 05 Ferizaj, FE 36.97 262
38. Iva Brajkovska 06 Beta, SK 36.99 262
39. Erdeta Dragusa 06 Prishtina, PR 37.20 257
40. Kalina Dimitrovska 11 Vardar 2018,SK 37.34 254
41. Nita Zhushi 11 Nemo, PR 37.46 252
42. Danina Gashi 06 Kastrioti, FE 37.73 246
43. Kristina Trajkovska 09 Vardar, SK 38.00 241

Monika Trajanovska 09 Mladost, SK 38.00 241
45. Era Kasumi 07 Prishtina, PR 38.33 235
46. Jana Velkovska 10 Vardar 2018,SK 38.48 232
47. Teodora Kolcoska 12 Mladost, SK 39.06 222
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MACEDONIA OPEN 2021
SKOPJE, 17. - 18.4.2021

Disciplina 8, Ženski/F, 50m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

48. Leontina Savrevska 04 Vardar 2018,SK 39.10 221
49. Dea Shabani 10 Ferizaj, FE 40.23 203
50. Stefanija Simoska 10 Beta, SK 40.24 203
51. Angelina Dzugomanova 11 Beta, SK 40.41 200
52. Jana Filipovska 09 Oktopod, SK 40.52 199
53. Jana Hadjispasova 11 Delfin, SK 41.43 186
54. Mia Jordanovska 07 Cone T. 2018, KU 42.72 170
55. Tamara Velkov 10 VK Vardar 8, SK 43.68 159
56. Matea Jankoska 12 Delfin, SK 43.76 158
57. Monika Velkov 10 VK Vardar 8, SK 43.94 156
58. Teona Todorovski 10 Cone T. 2018, KU 44.31 152
59. Ilina Zlatkovikj 09 Cone T. 2018, KU 44.59 149
60. Sofija Gudumanovska 13 Delfin, SK 44.88 146
61. Anastasija Novoselec 10 Oktopod, SK 44.96 145
62. Goga Liana 08 Ferizaj, FE 45.02 145
63. Andja Nacevska 11 Mladost, SK 45.12 144
64. Kalina Penevska 10 Beta, SK 45.61 139
65. Angela Nikolovska 11 ViP Rabot,SK 45.87 137
66. Mila Blazevska 09 Beta, SK 46.65 130
67. Irina Trifunovska 13 Mladost, SK 47.04 127
68. Ana Marija Simoska 09 Beta, SK 47.52 123
69. Temjana Jordanoska 12 Vardar 2018,SK 47.95 120
70. Marija Trpinova 10 Delfin, SK 49.54 109
71. Iva Georgievska 09 Beta, SK 49.85 107
72. Jana Hadjidimovska 10 Delfin, SK 51.43 97
73. Eva Georgievska 10 Beta, SK 52.09 93
74. Katja Velkov 08 VK Vardar 8, SK 52.47 91
75. Mila Naskoska 10 Delfin, SK 52.96 89
76. Kalina Trpcevska 10 Delfin, SK 53.37 87
77. Ana Georgievska 10 Delfin, SK 53.52 86
78. Kalina Hristovska 13 Delfin, SK 53.63 85
79. Bojana Mancevska 13 Delfin, SK 53.95 84
80. Sasa Josifovska 12 Mladost, SK 54.32 82
81. Eva Hadjispasova 13 Delfin, SK 54.72 80
82. Eva Stamenkovska 11 ViP Rabot,SK 55.97 75
83. Andrea Trajkova 10 Delfin, SK 1:01.43 57

DNS Anastasija Dodevska 08 VK Vardar 8, SK
DNS Mila Gjorgjevikj 09 VK Vardar 8, SK
DNS Angela Pavlovska 06 VK Vardar 8, SK
DNS Ivana Simjanovska 09 Beta, SK
DNS Ergita Nasim 08 Ferizaj, FE
DNS Tuana Aliu 07 Aloha, PR
DNS Hana Fejzullahu 04 Delfini, PR
DNS Sara Imeri 00 Rainca, PR
DNS Klesta Ademaj 06 Niko, PR
DNS Zana Neziri 07 Niko, PR
DNS Fleta Maloku 10 Hajvalia, PR
DNS Elena Reid 12 Hajvalia, PR
DNS Alea Visoka 08 Illirya, Pr
DNS Elona Lushi 08 Illirya, Pr
DNS Kaona Salihu 06 Illirya, Pr
DNS Sara Kyqyku 06 Illirya, Pr
DNS Jana Tanaskova 11 Delfin, SK
DNS Anastasija Ristova 11 Mladost, SK
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MACEDONIA OPEN 2021
SKOPJE, 17. - 18.4.2021

Disciplina 8, Ženski/F, 50m Slobodno/Free

God.r. 2003 - 2004

1. Adea Alidemi 03 Ferizaj, FE 33.10 365
2. Leontina Savrevska 04 Vardar 2018,SK 39.10 221

DNS Hana Fejzullahu 04 Delfini, PR

God.r. 2005 - 2006

1. Mia Blazevska Eminova 05 Orion, SK 27.46 640
2. Jana Milkovska 06 Vardar 2018,SK 29.46 518
3. Bisera Atanasovska 06 Vardar, SK 31.21 436
4. Jovana Vasilisa Jovanovic 05 Orion, SK 31.83 411
5. Erina Gashi 06 Prishtina, PR 32.34 392
6. Mia Dermendzieva 06 VK Vardar 8, SK 32.82 375
7. Angela Smilevska 05 Orion, SK 33.53 351
8. Elena Luna Tokalik 06 Beta, SK 35.93 285
9. Dea Misini 05 Ferizaj, FE 36.97 262

10. Iva Brajkovska 06 Beta, SK 36.99 262
11. Erdeta Dragusa 06 Prishtina, PR 37.20 257
12. Danina Gashi 06 Kastrioti, FE 37.73 246

DNS Angela Pavlovska 06 VK Vardar 8, SK
DNS Klesta Ademaj 06 Niko, PR
DNS Kaona Salihu 06 Illirya, Pr
DNS Sara Kyqyku 06 Illirya, Pr

God.r. 2007 - 2008

1. Hana Beiqi 08 H2O, PR 28.51 572
2. Sofia Damjanova 07 Vardar 2018,SK 29.18 533
3. Katja Tanaskoska 08 Skopje, SK 29.29 527
4. Era Budima 07 Step, PR 30.33 475
5. Riga Shala 07 H2O, PR 30.36 473
6. Lira Shala 07 H2O, PR 30.43 470
7. Vanesa Beka 07 Prishtina, PR 30.53 466
8. Kalina Kuzmanovska 08 Beta, SK 32.42 389
9. Kanina Musliu 08 Prishtina, PR 32.53 385

10. Neda Tanurovska 08 Orion, SK 32.57 383
11. Ana Kolevska 08 Vardar 2018,SK 32.71 378
12. Leoni Ramoviq 07 H2O, PR 32.73 378
13. Kalina Jordanovska 08 Beta, SK 32.82 375
14. Sofija Stefanovska 08 Neptun, SK 32.83 374
15. Zana Gjuka 07 Prishtina, PR 34.18 332
16. Anja Veselinova 08 ViP Rabot,SK 35.01 309
17. Jonila Bucaliu 08 Ferizaj, FE 36.18 280
18. Era Kasumi 07 Prishtina, PR 38.33 235
19. Mia Jordanovska 07 Cone T. 2018, KU 42.72 170
20. Goga Liana 08 Ferizaj, FE 45.02 145
21. Katja Velkov 08 VK Vardar 8, SK 52.47 91

DNS Anastasija Dodevska 08 VK Vardar 8, SK
DNS Ergita Nasim 08 Ferizaj, FE
DNS Tuana Aliu 07 Aloha, PR
DNS Zana Neziri 07 Niko, PR
DNS Alea Visoka 08 Illirya, Pr
DNS Elona Lushi 08 Illirya, Pr
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MACEDONIA OPEN 2021
SKOPJE, 17. - 18.4.2021

Disciplina 8, Ženski/F, 50m Slobodno/Free

2009 i mlađi

1. Nina Karajovanova 09 Orion, SK 32.34 392
2. Adora Hoxha 09 Step, PR 32.42 389
3. Tamara Trifunovska 10 Mladost, SK 33.55 351
4. Tea Mamucevska 09 Vardar 2018,SK 33.99 337
5. Sara Anastasovska 09 Neptun, SK 34.51 322
6. Milica Siljanoska 09 Beta, SK 34.74 316
7. Lea Aliu 09 Prishtina, PR 34.89 312
8. Teodora Stojanovska 09 Orion, SK 34.90 311
9. Rida Haxhani 09 Nemo, PR 35.20 304

10. Riga Beqiri 10 Step, PR 36.40 274
11. Kalina Dimitrovska 11 Vardar 2018,SK 37.34 254
12. Nita Zhushi 11 Nemo, PR 37.46 252
13. Kristina Trajkovska 09 Vardar, SK 38.00 241

Monika Trajanovska 09 Mladost, SK 38.00 241
15. Jana Velkovska 10 Vardar 2018,SK 38.48 232
16. Teodora Kolcoska 12 Mladost, SK 39.06 222
17. Dea Shabani 10 Ferizaj, FE 40.23 203
18. Stefanija Simoska 10 Beta, SK 40.24 203
19. Angelina Dzugomanova 11 Beta, SK 40.41 200
20. Jana Filipovska 09 Oktopod, SK 40.52 199
21. Jana Hadjispasova 11 Delfin, SK 41.43 186
22. Tamara Velkov 10 VK Vardar 8, SK 43.68 159
23. Matea Jankoska 12 Delfin, SK 43.76 158
24. Monika Velkov 10 VK Vardar 8, SK 43.94 156
25. Teona Todorovski 10 Cone T. 2018, KU 44.31 152
26. Ilina Zlatkovikj 09 Cone T. 2018, KU 44.59 149
27. Sofija Gudumanovska 13 Delfin, SK 44.88 146
28. Anastasija Novoselec 10 Oktopod, SK 44.96 145
29. Andja Nacevska 11 Mladost, SK 45.12 144
30. Kalina Penevska 10 Beta, SK 45.61 139
31. Angela Nikolovska 11 ViP Rabot,SK 45.87 137
32. Mila Blazevska 09 Beta, SK 46.65 130
33. Irina Trifunovska 13 Mladost, SK 47.04 127
34. Ana Marija Simoska 09 Beta, SK 47.52 123
35. Temjana Jordanoska 12 Vardar 2018,SK 47.95 120
36. Marija Trpinova 10 Delfin, SK 49.54 109
37. Iva Georgievska 09 Beta, SK 49.85 107
38. Jana Hadjidimovska 10 Delfin, SK 51.43 97
39. Eva Georgievska 10 Beta, SK 52.09 93
40. Mila Naskoska 10 Delfin, SK 52.96 89
41. Kalina Trpcevska 10 Delfin, SK 53.37 87
42. Ana Georgievska 10 Delfin, SK 53.52 86
43. Kalina Hristovska 13 Delfin, SK 53.63 85
44. Bojana Mancevska 13 Delfin, SK 53.95 84
45. Sasa Josifovska 12 Mladost, SK 54.32 82
46. Eva Hadjispasova 13 Delfin, SK 54.72 80
47. Eva Stamenkovska 11 ViP Rabot,SK 55.97 75
48. Andrea Trajkova 10 Delfin, SK 1:01.43 57

DNS Mila Gjorgjevikj 09 VK Vardar 8, SK
DNS Ivana Simjanovska 09 Beta, SK
DNS Fleta Maloku 10 Hajvalia, PR
DNS Elena Reid 12 Hajvalia, PR
DNS Jana Tanaskova 11 Delfin, SK
DNS Anastasija Ristova 11 Mladost, SK


